
Bezirksverband Leipzig 2019/20

Bezirksliga Jungen 18 Meisterrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.01.2020 10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

SV Lindenau 1848
SV Fortuna Leipzig-Thekla
TTC Großpösna
SV Rotation Süd Leipzig

SSV 1952 Torgau
TTC Holzhausen
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

13:1
1:13
10:4
11:3

Sa. 18.01.2020 09:00
09:00
10:00
10:00

SSV 1952 Torgau
LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990
SV Lindenau 1848
SV Fortuna Leipzig-Thekla

TTC Holzhausen
TTC Großpösna
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SV Rotation Süd Leipzig

2:12
5:9
10:4
7:7

Sa. 25.01.2020 09:00
09:00
10:00
10:00

SSV 1952 Torgau
TTC Holzhausen
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SV Rotation Süd Leipzig

SV Fortuna Leipzig-Thekla
TTC Großpösna
LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990
SV Lindenau 1848

5:9
11:3
5:9
1:13
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